RESTAURANT AND BAR

DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS BEER

Fanta £4 Big Guinness £8

Coca-Cola £4 Small Guinness £6

Diet Coke £4 Gulder £8

Coke Zero £4 Trophy £8

Smirnoff Ice £5 Star £8

Appetiser £3 Heineken £6

Malt £4 Big Origin £8

J2o £3

Sprite £4 L@G AL

Schweppes Bitter Lemon £4 Palm Wine £7

Lemonade £3 Origin Bitters £8

Kopparberg £8 Kolaq HE

Tonic Water £3

Small Sparkling Water £3 HOT DRINKS

Small Still water £3 Hot Chocolate £5

Big Still Water £5 Tea £5
Ginger Tea £3

WINE BOTTLE

Red Wine £8 Red Wine £20

White Wine £8 White Wine £20

Rose £8 Rosé £20

Prossecco £8

Please speak to a bar staff for more options
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DRINKS

COCKTAILS

Chapman

Orange Juice, ribenna and rum

Classic Mojito

Lemenade, ime, fresh mint and rum

Pina Colada

Pineapple, Cecenut and Rum

Tropical Twist
Pineapple, passien fruit and rum

Blue Lemonade
Blue Curacea, lemen, lemenade and vedka

Rainbow Paradise
Grenadine, pineapple and cecenut liqueur

Baileys Ice Chocolate
Het checelate and baileys tepped with
cream and checelate syrup

Bubble Gum Temptation
Bubble Gum Syrup, cherry Gin tepped with
tenic water er lemenade

Sex on the Beach

Orange, cranberry with vedka and
schnapps

Lagos Iced Tea

Cecea-cels,

Candy Corner

Bubble gum, pineapple, strawberry and rum
tepped with candies

Spiced Ginger Mule

Ginger beer, vanilla and dark rum

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

MOCKTATLS

Chapman

Orange Juice, ribenna

Classic Mojito

Lemenade, ime, fresh mint

Pina Colada

Pineapple, and cecenut cream

Blue Lemonade
Blue Curacea, lemen, lemenade

[ced Tea

Iced Het Checelate

Ginger Cooler
Ginger Beer, ime juice, mint

Apple Mojito

Apple, ime juice, mint

Strawberry Mojito

Strawberry, lem@nade, ime juice, mint

Please speak to a bar staff for more options
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